
SEATS  ERGONOMIC CHAIRS

NET@WORK
Colourful & economical

Height-adjustable fabric 

backrests (+ 6 cm) - mesh (fi xed)

Headrest version helps alleviate 

pressure on the cervical vertebra

An extensive choice of mesh 

colours, to bring an invigorating 

touch of colour to your spaces

Curved backrest, shaped to 

follow the contours of the back

ADJUSTMENTS

Comfort Ergonomic
Lockable backrest position 5 positions 4 positions

Backrest tension adjustment Handwheel under seat 
front 

Lateral hand lever

Seat depth adjustment - 5.5 cm

Seat height adjustment 12.5 cm 12.5 cm

Seat pad providing a 

supple degree of comfort
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PRICES Price excl. taxes: From stock On request

TASK CHAIRS

Fabric backrest

45

46

53/59,5

44,5/57

51,5/57

Mesh backrest

49,5

44,5/57

46

51,5/57

45

Soft fl oor castors - Fabrics (Cat. A) (Optional armrests) Ref. + fab. + SV Price excl. tax Ref. + fab. + SV + msh. Price excl. tax

Synchro comfort 5 637 031 £ 248 5 637 026 £ 266

Synchro ergonomic 5 637 029 £ 276 5 637 024 £ 294

TASK CHAIRS WITH HEADREST

45

46

78

44,5/57

51,5/57

Soft fl oor castors - Fabrics (Cat. A) (Optional armrests) Ref. + fab. + SV + msh. Price excl. tax

Synchro ergonomic 5 637 022 £ 322

ON REQUESTFROM STOCK ON REQUESTFROM STOCK

5 choices of mesh colour 
(+ msh.)

2 choices of chair base colour fi nish

UA
Grey 

UM
White

UH
Black

UB
Red

UI
Navy blue

4 choices of Bondaï fabric 
colour (Cat. A) (+ fab.)

4 choices of fabric colour shade cards 
(+ fab.)

ON REQUESTFROM STOCK

KE
Black

K2
Navy blue

KG
Aubergine

KA
Storm grey

Cat. B
Xtreme CS

Cat. C
Ginkgo

Cat. E
Leather

Cat. A
Bondaï

SQ
Polished aluminium

SV
Black nylon

OPTIONS Ref. Price excl. tax Ref. Price excl. tax

Castors for hard fl oors Ø 50 mm 5 643 020 £ 13 1D armrests 5 637 036 + SV £ 38

4D armrests 5 637 037 + SV £ 66

ON REQUEST: allow 4 weeks

FINISHES
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